ACRINOVA AB CLASS A

ACRINOVA AB CLASS A

ISIN: SE0015660014 WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
10.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.06% (0.30)

SE0015660014
ACRI A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

58 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

7.25 SEK (123)
7.65 SEK (68)
9.85 SEK
10.10 SEK
9.85 SEK

9.80 SEK
10.0601 SEK
119

1,197.15

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015660014&ID_NOTATION=276271274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bdb6df9111fcb997009d077b15343cea972ee3056cfc2752d1a4281723b683e&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1619dc0263851fba0&time=1729475400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d7cd8c6ce2d1b42288de0703e07fde3b976a7ac2b6b5e5e552bde9ee9ce9d4b&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86fd59604e854ab1d&time=1729475400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b001b15a43a79bad326c65e87fd582bfe599135a849aaaa7eeb6e3831019edf&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2735eacf54f9d345&time=1729475400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30f401f650dad53284478ae347a0ebb07bcdbd97394cf7c4450ae261352dde44&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da74f693f11367886&time=1729475400&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4b3aa9f7fbe835872fef6bfc845c1c5750556054cf82cee595262be3254e5bd1&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e33da3ab9cade2d0b&time=1729475400&tool=RSC

ACRINOVA AB CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 18:00:00

Price
10.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.06% (0.30)

ISIN SE0015660014
Symbol ACRI A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 58 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.25 SEK (123)
Ask (Ask size) 7.65 SEK (68)
Open 9.85 SEK
High 10.10 SEK
Low 9.85 SEK
Close (prev. day) 9.80 SEK
VWAP 10.0601 SEK
Volume (pcs) 119
Trading volume 1,197.15
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.04% +26.25% -21.71%
Perf (abs.) +2.15 +2.10 -2.80
Beta 0.79 0.48 0.36
Volatility  58.45 68.15 51.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/10/  18:00 10.10 SEK 0.00
Stockholm 18
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:11 0.82 EUR 0.00
18

9.98 SEK (1,217

10.73 SEK (1,174
10.01 SEK (2,136

8.91 SEK (1,661

12.90 SEK (2024/09/20
6.55 SEK (2024/02/26
12.90 SEK (2024/09/20
6.55 SEK (2024/02/26
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Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276271274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142965593

ACRINOVA AB CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

& ACRINOVA

Contact Details
ACRINOVA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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